
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00188, Mink Rd

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  0.375 Mi NW of Mink Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,962

 6,352
 4,989

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 3,033

 3,228
 2,545

 2,930

 3,124
 2,444

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 6,636 6,796 5,095

NW DIR - - - - 3,271 3,376 2,518

SE DIR - - - - 3,365 3,420 2,577

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4,298 4,633 6,273 6,358 6,429 6,911 5,861

2,144 2,245 3,065 3,136 3,157 3,403 2,892

2,154 2,388 3,208 3,222 3,272 3,508 2,969

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,555 6,178 6,111 6,241 6,719 6,619 5,569

2,218 3,043 3,031 3,066 3,324 3,243 2,717

2,337 3,135 3,080 3,175 3,395 3,376 2,852

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

4,381 6,181 6,683 6,364 6,353 6,928 5,772

2,125 3,049 3,316 3,132 3,144 3,403 2,790

2,256 3,132 3,367 3,232 3,209 3,525 2,982

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,378 5,997 6,157 6,274 6,427 7,169 -

2,147 2,905 3,041 3,073 3,149 3,497 -

2,231 3,092 3,116 3,201 3,278 3,672 -

MADW 4,403 5,747 6,306 6,309 6,513 6,885 5,574

STDEV 108 748 260 61 156 201 342

DAYFAC 1.35 1.04 0.95 0.95 0.92 0.87 1.07

September 2011
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